
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUNIOREN HERREN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.1152.50GENLaurent ALVAREZ 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.38 1 1 0 1 2.18

1 22.39

SlSt1
3Lz+2T 8.050.75 11 017.302
3F 6.250.75 20015.503
CCoSp3 3.5011110.503.004

111 2.3010.501.805 CiSt1
100 3.5500.253.306 2A

7 1.70 0.25 0 1.951 0 1FCSp1
8 1.70 0.63 2 2.331 1 1CSSp1

26.10 30.11
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.50
4.50

4.75 4.50 4.50
4.25 3.75 4.50
4.75 3.75 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.69
4.25
4.44

Choreography 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.751.00 4.38
Interpretation 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.751.00 4.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.39

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.2945.79KUSMikael REDIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 5.30 1.00 1 1 0 2 6.30

2 20.50

3T+2T
2A 2.60-0.70 -1-1 -1-13.302
CSSp4 3.380.38 21003.003
SeSt2 2.5511000.252.304

201 2.0800.381.705 FCSp1
310 2.3310.631.706 2F

7 2.30 0.25 0 2.551 0 1CiSt2
8 3.00 0.50 1 3.500 1 2CCoSp3

22.60 25.29
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
3.75
3.50

4.00 4.25 4.50
4.25 3.50 4.50
4.00 4.00 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.13
4.00
4.06

Choreography 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.751.00 4.00
Interpretation 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.001.00 4.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.50

Deductions 0.00



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUNIOREN HERREN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.8438.73SIOStephane WALKER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.30

3 19.89

2S+COMBO
CSSp3 2.800.50 21 012.302
SlSt1 1.930.13 10001.803
2F 2.3330110.631.704

200 4.0510.753.305 2A
210 2.8800.382.506 CCoSp2

7 2.30 0.25 0 2.550 1 1CiSt2
8 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0FCSp2

17.20 18.84
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50
4.75
4.00

4.25 3.75 4.00
4.00 3.50 3.75
4.25 3.50 3.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.13
4.00
3.88

Choreography 4.50 4.00 3.25 4.001.00 3.94
Interpretation 4.75 4.00 3.25 3.751.00 3.94
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.89

Deductions 0.00
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